
Version 7.0 of the Cadastral Survey Requirements became effective on 1 July 2015. 

Following seminars in Brisbane and the Gold Coast during August, a series of five 
seminars will be conducted in Northern and Central Queensland from 31 August to 4 
September. Details of these are given below. 

Further seminars are proposed for Toowoomba and the Sunshine Coast, on dates that will 
be advised. 

Cairns 
Date: Monday 31 August, 2 - 5pm 
Venue: The Squadron Yacht Club, Tingira Street 
RSVP by Wed 26 Aug: Click on link, and insert attendees names. Cairns 

Townsville 
Date: Tuesday 1 September, 2 - 5pm 
Venue: Ibis Townsville, Palmer Street 
RSVP by Thu 27 Aug: Click on link, and insert attendees names. Townsville 

Mackay 
Date: Wednesday 2 September, 2 - 5pm 
Venue: Magpies Sporting Club, Glenella Rd 
RSVP by Fri 28 Aug: Click on link, and insert attendees names. Mackay 

Rockhampton 
Date: Thursday 3 September, 2 - 5pm 
Venue: Albert Court Motor Inn, cnr Albert & Alma Sts 
RSVP by Mon 31 Aug: Click on link, and insert attendees names. Rockhampton 

Maryborough 
Date: Friday 4 September, 2 - 5pm 
Venue: McNevins Maryborough Hotel, 188 John Street 
RSVP by Tue 1 Sep: Click on link, and insert attendees names. Maryborough 

Each seminar will address the following: 

A summary of the key changes and the rationale for each 

Detailed presentation on connection to datum and the use of GNSS 

Specific information on issues that have arisen since the standards commenced. 

Presenters will be Russell Priebbenow and Matt Higgins from the Department of Natural 
Resources and Mines. 

Afternoon tea will be provided. There is no charge for attendance. 
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